

CONFERENCESponsorship Kit

September 15, 2023



The *Fispanic* MENTAL HEALTH CONFERENCE 2023

Sept. 15, 2023 • Dallas College - Mountain View Campus

We at the Cannenta Foundation are excited to present to you our first annual Hispanic Mental Health Conference.

The Hispanic Mental Health Conference will provide opportunities for mental health professionals from across the state to learn how to serve the growing Hispanic community.

Sessions will be held in English and Spanish on best practices for mental health professionals and will also provide a track of sessions for the general public to learn more about mental health treatment, understand stigmas, and meet local mental health providers through informative workshops in English and Spanish.



Our keynote speaker is Dr. Ignacio "Nacho" Jarero, the world pioneer in providing EMDR Therapy in a group format, in-person and online, AIP-informed Advance Psychosocial Interventions for Trauma-Exposed Populations, and AIP-informed Treatment Procedures for in-person and remote treatment. Participants will have the opportunity to engage in a friendly chat with Dr. Jarero during the conference.

For more information about the summit or Cannenta Foundation please visit <u>CannentaFoundation.org</u>.

100% of the proceeds of The Hispanic Mental Health Conference will be contributed to the Cannenta Foundation Fund which goes to support those in our hispanic community in need of mental health assistance.







Patrón Título \$6,000

- First rights of refusal for Title Sponsorship at the 2024 Summit (for new book to be released in 2023)
- 60 seconds to make remarks from the stage
- Top level name/logo recognition on the conference material and social media promotions
- Exhibitor table in the conference foyer
- Recognition from stage
- Eight Conference registrations and admission to the book launch event with a new release book

100% of the proceeds of The Latinx/e in Social Work summit will be contributed to the Cannenta Foundation Fund which goes to support those in our hispanic community in need of mental health assistance.







Patrón Platino \$4,000

- 30 seconds to make remarks from the stage
- Prominent name/logo recognition on the conference material and social media promotions
- Exhibitor table in the conference foyer
- Recognition from stage
- Six Conference registrations and admission to the book launch event with a new release book

Patrón Oro \$2,000

- Name/Logo recognition on the conference material and social media promotions
- Exhibitor table in the conference foyer
- Recognition from stage
- Four Conference registrations and admission to the book launch event with a new release book

100% of the proceeds of The Latinx/e in Social Work summit will be contributed to the Cannenta Foundation Fund which goes to support those in our hispanic community in need of mental health assistance.







Patrón Plata \$1,000

- Exhibitor table in the conference foyer
- Recognition from stage
- Two Conference registrations and admission to the book launch event with a new release book

Exhibitor \$500

- Exhibitor table in the conference foyer
- One Conference registration and admission to the book launch event with a new release book

100% of the proceeds of The Latinx/e in Social Work summit will be contributed to the Cannenta Foundation Fund which goes to support those in our hispanic community in need of mental health assistance.





Sponsor Form



CONTACT INFORMATION			
Contact Name			
Organization			
Address			
City		State	
Phone	Email		
Sponsor name for conference ma	terials		

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES	Exhibitor	Patrón Plata	Patrón Oro	Patrón Platino	Patrón Título
	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$4,000	\$6,000
Conference registrations and admission to the book launch event with new release book	1	2	4	6	8
Exhibitor table in the conference foyer	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Recognition from stage		✓	✓	✓	✓
Name/Logo recognition on the conference material and social media promotions			✓	✓	✓
Time to make remarks from the stage				30 seconds	60 seconds
First rights of refusal for Title Sponsorship at the 2024 Hispanic Mental Health Conference					✓

PAYMENT INFORMATION

☐ Check enclosed payable to Cannenta Foundation* —or — ☐ Charge my VISA/MasterCard/AmEx/Discover						
Name on Card		_ Card Number				
Exp. Date	Security Code	Signature				

Please complete this form and return it to info@cannentafoundation.org.

Questions? Contact Dr.Leti@CannentaFoundation.org



^{*}Send completed check to 15851 Dallas Pkwy Ste. 600, Addison, TX 75001